ST. JOSEPH'S CHURCH 2023 READER SCHEDULE

9:00 AM

YOUTH MASS
CHRYSTIE BUTLER
PAT BARCAK

JEFF ZAPATA
YOUTH MASS
NANCY ZENNER
PETE ZENNER
MINNIE PESL
YOUTH MASS
CHRYSTIE BUTLER
PAT BARCAK

JEFF ZAPATA

It's your choice to process down the aisle with the celebrants before mass, but sit as close to the front as possible.

If you are unable to attend the Mass you are assigned to read, please find a replacement and give Pat Barcak a call to let her know.
Reader should read the welcoming words 5 minutes prior to mass start time and make announcements at the end of Mass.

5:00 PM
JAN. 7-8 PAT JERMAN
JAN. 14-15 MARGARET COKER
JAN. 21-22 THERESA ALVAREZ
JAN. 28-29 NORMA COELHO
FEB. 4-5 LINDA MASUR
FEB. 11-12 PAT ELLIOTT
FEB. 18-19 PAT JERMAN
FEB. 25-26 MARGARET COKER
MAR. 4-5 THERESA ALVAREZ
MAR.11-12 NORMA COELHO
MAR. 18-19 LINDA MASUR
MAR. 25-26 PAT ELLIOTT
1.
2. Dress appropriately.
3.
4,
5 . Meetings will be held when needed and called for by Father.
6. Thank you for doing this service for your church.

Theresa Alvarez

Pat Barcak
Norma Coelho
Margaret Coker
Pat Elliott
Amy Caffey
Jeff Zapata

512-968-8786 Linda Masur
512-760-5270 Minnie Pesl
512-446-3805 Pat Jerman

512-970-8177
512-786-6324
979-204-6790
512-760-6187

Chrystie Butler
Nancy Zenner

Pete Zenner

512-446-6327
512-745-7763
337-324-0634
281-825-1725
512-635-7080
512-630-1959
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