ST. JOSEPH'S CHURCH 2023 READER SCHEDULE

	5:00 PM	9:00 AM
JAN. 7-8	PAT JERMAN	YOUTH MASS
JAN. 14-15	MARGARET COKER	CHRYSTIE BUTLER
JAN. 21-22	THERESA ALVAREZ	PAT BARCAK
JAN. 28-29	NORMA COELHO	JEFF ZAPATA
FEB. 4-5	LINDA MASUR	YOUTH MASS
FEB. 11-12	PAT ELLIOTT	NANCY ZENNER
FEB. 18-19	PAT JERMAN	PETE ZENNER
FEB. 25-26	MARGARET COKER	MINNIE PESL
MAR. 4-5	THERESA ALVAREZ	YOUTH MASS
MAR.11-12	NORMA COELHO	CHRYSTIE BUTLER
MAR. 18-19	LINDA MASUR	PAT BARCAK
MAR. 25-26	PAT ELLIOTT	JEFF ZAPATA

- 1. It's your choice to process down the aisle with the celebrants before mass, but sit as close to the front as possible.
- 2. Dress appropriately.
- 3. If you are unable to attend the Mass you are assigned to read, please find a replacement and give Pat Barcak a call to let her know.
- 4. Reader should read the welcoming words 5 minutes prior to mass start time and make announcements at the end of Mass.
- 5. Meetings will be held when needed and called for by Father.
- 6. Thank you for doing this service for your church.

Theresa Alvarez	512-968-8786	Linda Masur	512-446-6327
Pat Barcak	512-760-5270	Minnie Pesl	512-745-7763
Norma Coelho	512-446-3805	Pat Jerman	337-324-0634
Margaret Coker	512-970-8177	Chrystie Butler	281-825-1725
Pat Elliott	512-786-6324	Nancy Zenner	512-635-7080
Amy Caffey	979-204-6790	Pete Zenner	512-630-1959
Jeff Zapata	512-760-6187		